Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs .

Pursuant to section 95/99 of '
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

3826434
Name of Company
Mercury Group
1/ We
James Douglas Ernle Money Henry Anthony Shinners
25 Moorgate 25 Moorgate
London Londen
EC2R 6AY EC2R BAY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as atld€e 9
Signed Date 26 August 2009
\/

Smith & Williamson Limited R

25 Moorgate

London Insolvenc

o H“ “\\‘“ ‘“
0310912009

Ref MERCURY/HAS/JAQ/ERO COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow




Pt

Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Mercury Group

on the 26 August 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Walter Kenneth Goldsmith, Director, 21 Ashurst Close, Northwood, Middlesex HAG
1EL

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked are to the
best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs
of the above named company as at 26 August 2009 the date of the resolution for
winding up and that the said company carried on business as Other Business
Activities

Sworn/affirmed at D VONSs LS | SALSEULY  HOUSE | boDay rufec,

€czm
Date 2"’/‘9/‘t

Signatures W

Before Me /6}14\ Holla

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make

._oSure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any

,05\3}1 @é@.lngs-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
06“0 Qﬁ ‘&ve respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




|
-

]

“/ - - —
P

7

Mércury Group
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 August 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
‘ £ ' £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Book Debts - ~ - : 5,000.00
Investment - SMPA Ltd 596,000.00
Loan to subsidiary $15,000.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature ,W %Date 26 .« .09

Devonshires
Salisbury House
London Wall
London

EC2M 5QY

G,

NIL




I|)'V|e'rcury Group 7
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 August 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net propetty where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 24,000.00
Loan Note holders 1,092,000.00
1,116,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) {1,116,000.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,116,000.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,130,000.00
1,130,000.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {2,246,000.00)

Signature M/"é/Uate 26-¢.09.

£



STL WDF ‘uopuo]

a1 28ueyoxyg
ozp | ‘orenbg 1sjsoussjed (1 T00[ € ‘[ONUOY IP1) 2018 UOPUOY
Xd6 21D SHOH ‘arep\ ‘pesq suer)
. L6T “Yred ssoursng PedjAl SueI) g9/ 9SNOH LT | PV @8I NLT
9ouBfE(q }Pald €00C JuawsaIde S10 84N
Kue Jo anjea 01 dN): 130100 87 | 130 198 pue sajueEng SnqUWIQ 005 ‘s ‘ureyBu[[ID Al A9teq ‘7 Xod Od gqS.L spAor]
€49 8+.1d paaury
0000t ALIDPUOPUOTT “19211S UDYMEBH LT ‘OSNOH 9A0ID) sBUTPIOT INLLE
AAT 86 QIysyI0o X 153 ‘projpelg ‘Aardiyg swoisn))
‘001§ BLIOPIA “A9[dIYS 901 SIUN0RY 29 ONUAAY NH
[BY VZOH P¥T Sjuelnsuos
18¢€°C ‘UopuoT 49311 UONNIDG G7-G ‘9SNOH pueay udrsa(q Jorodwyg
py] sanadoxg
_ VHS 7T “Op1SAosIa|N JUSUNSIAU]
000°SET ‘[oodIaAl] “aang UYOf YLON L] ‘9SNOH YHON UnsSny [2uyyq
NLy €49 sy
$8¥°c1 | ‘weyuayosg ‘peoy weyquanosy pf ‘AnsiBoy oyy | srensidoy ende)
UISUNYIIN]
v 000°S€1 “ZNpBA 0616 ‘89S X0 Od ‘9sSenssnoy PATWTT BULLIOT
gdT N1M “uopuo]
000°001 | 1991g o10wBIA § ‘JuswABRURIA JOsSY JINY 0/0 old [odysy
2 .
EINE I011paId 1q9p Jo (spooysod ym) yuewie])) Jo
3 Aunoss Jo anfep | Aimoss sre(q | 4Q pray Alumoas Aue JO S[Te9(q | yumoury SS21pPVY JOJIPaId JO SUIRN
"uorssassod

s Auedwos ayy ur A1adoid 10A0 SN JO UOTIUL)AI SUTUITE[O SIONPSIS pup $301A198 10 spood Jo L1ddns a1 Jo soueape u pred syunoure Jurureyo

SYOLIAHID ANVJIANOD

SIDUIOISND pup SUSWIIITL S[es [eUONIpU0d Jo Juisea] [aneY2 ‘aseyoind-oIry Iapun SIONPaId [[B AJIIUSPI pue SICHPaIO {[@ 9PN[OUT ISNUWI NOK :9)0N




"La %97

e

L

old
sgurpjoy Auedor
000°06 MI9 N1M ‘WOpUOT ‘98] 13)599N0[D 601 WelS MM
08€°1 A1 MM\ UOPUOT ‘oue] jred ¢¢ PINIWUTTY SOOUTA
St 71§ ‘enysureydunjong PV] S30IAIRG
965 ‘sadod aY01§ “IITH S[IPg YIed Uoyag | [eloueul, suswaig
Spue[S] UISITA Usnlg ‘2[oMo], .
000005 ‘UMOJ, peoy ‘gt X0 Od ‘9SNOH 9A0ID Wed |  PIINUIT] BUBPUS
MNF TdH
. SO ‘peasdwial [SWSH ‘onuaAy SpPUB[ARA]
¥ ‘ayysy Burprmgqerdoa ‘g Surppingsidoag Kedatoo




